
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 123.0 160.0 0

2 Brayson Mohr Bluestem High School 123.0 160.0 0

3 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 155.0 0

4 Joseph Beck Conway Springs High School 119.0 145.0 0

5 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 121.6 140.0 0

6 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 140.0 0

7 Colton Gibson Ellinwood High School 122.7 135.0 0

8 Damien  Storm CH Vikings 123.0 125.0 0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 280.0 0

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 123.0 260.0 0

3 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 230.0 0

4 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 121.6 225.0 0

5 Brayson Mohr Bluestem High School 123.0 225.0 0

6 Joseph Beck Conway Springs High School 119.0 220.0 0

7 Damien  Storm CH Vikings 123.0 145.0 0

8 Colton Gibson Ellinwood High School 122.7 0 0

Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 195.0 0

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 123.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 121.6 155.0 0

4 Joseph Beck Conway Springs High School 119.0 135.0 0

5 Brayson Mohr Bluestem High School 123.0 135.0 0

6 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 135.0 0

7 Colton Gibson Ellinwood High School 122.7 115.0 0

8 Damien  Storm CH Vikings 123.0 115.0 0

Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 122.8 630.0 10

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 123.0 615.0 8

3 Nate  Johnson Jayhawk Linn 121.6 520.0 6

4 Brayson Mohr Bluestem High School 123.0 520.0 4

5 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 505.0 2

6 Joseph Beck Conway Springs High School 119.0 500.0 1

7 Damien  Storm CH Vikings 123.0 385.0 0

8 Colton Gibson Ellinwood High School 122.7 250.0 0


